Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52409223EN    page 1
December 6, 2024 8:45 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Flush Rounded Luminaire with Soft Design Features
•	 Compact 4in Diameter with Full Performance
•	 Direct Output up to 1,250 Lm/ft and Indirect Output up to 1,500 Lm/ft

All T-Grid options (T1, T9, and TS) are compati-
ble with Flat Lay-In Panels and Tegular Panels
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: OMN4DIP-SR8F0-100D50US935-FLLFLL-1DUDD-WWC04JBW
- -
Body Pattern
Domestic
Preference
-
Series Direction
-
Pattern Type Length
BAA=BAA OMN4=Omni 4in Diameter DP = Direct Only Pendant/
Suspended
DS = Direct Only Surface
DIP = Pendant Direct & Indirect
SR = Straight Run
PT = Pattern (Custom Pattern)*
4F0 = 4ft
6F0 = 6ft
8F0 = 8ft
12F0 = 12ft
_F0= Specify Length
Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations with this “BAA” designation are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more
information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
*Custom Pattern (PT) available soon
as ETO (Engineered To Order). Please
contact factory for availability
Run lengths are in 2ft minimum
increments
- -
Output Optics
-
Direct Output (Lm/ft) Indirect Output (Lm/ft) Performance CRI/CCT
-
Direct Optics Indirect Optics
50D=500 Lm/ft Direct
75D=750 Lm/ft Direct
100D=1000 Lm/ft Direct
125D=1250 Lm/ft Direct
_D=Custom Lm/ft Direct
[Blank]=None
25U=250 Lm/ft Indirect
50U=500 Lm/ft Indirect
75U=750 Lm/ft Indirect
100U=1000 Lm/ft Indirect
125U=1250 Lm/ft Indirect
150U=1500 Lm/ft Indirect
_U=Custom Lm/ft Indirect
S=Standard 830=3000K, 80CRI
835=3500K, 80CRI
840=4000K, 80CRI
930=3000K, 90CRI
935=3500K, 90CRI
940=4000K, 90CRI
FLL=Frosted Lens (Diffuse)
CLB=Batwing Lens
BBM=Black Discreet Baffle with Medium
Distribution Optic (80°)
WBM=White Discreet Baffle with Medium
Distribution Optic (80°)
[Blank]=None
OOB = Batwing (Optic)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Specify Custom Lumen Output to the nearest 10Lm/ft